
开口铝箔玻纤管-RW1460 
Aluminum Foil Fiberglass Wrap
   

 

THERMAL

www.512mx.com
Chinese Website

www.sleeving-product.com
English Website

RW1460是由铝箔、玻璃纤维和聚酯制成。它
旨在为电线、软管和电缆提供最大程度的保护，
使其免受辐射热的破坏性影响。开口自粘式结构，
便于实现快速组装并闭合。

RW1460RW1460  is made of aluminum foil, fiberglass 
and polyester. It is designed to provide maximum 

protection for wires, hoses, and cables from the 

very damaging effect of radiant heat. The open 

self-adhesive structure facilitates quick assembly 

and closure.

产品应用/Applications
RW1460广泛应用于保护线束、电缆、软管和线RW1460广泛应用于保护线束、电缆、软管和线
路免受附近排气管或其他发热部件的损坏 , 并且
也被应用于高压、高温环境。

RW1460 is widely used to protect the wiring RW1460 is widely used to protect the wiring 
harness, cables, Hoses and lines from damage 
caused by nearby exhaust pipes and other heat 
generating components. And also be applied to 
high voltage and high temperature environments.

我们的工厂已通过 ISO 9001、

IATF 16949、ISO 14001、

ISO 45001和 军 工 GJB9001C

认证。

Our manufacturing site has Our manufacturing site has 

been certified by ISO 9001, 

IATF 16949, ISO 14001, ISO 

45001 and military GJB9001C.

  

  

产品特点/
Product Features
工作温度-40℃~200℃
Working Temperature 
 
反射辐射热量  
Reflects Radiant Heat  
 
耐汽油和发动机化学物质  耐汽油和发动机化学物质  
Resists Gasoline and 
Engine Chemicals  
  
自粘结构，安装方便  
Self-adhesive Structure
for Easy to Install  

  

·

·

·

·

76



                              Suzhou Mingxin Electronic Technology Co., Ltd.         
1435 Huguang Road, Zhangpu Town, Kunshan City, Suzhou, Jiangsu Province, China. 215321

https://petsleeving.en.alibaba.com  | https://szmingxin.en.made-in-china.com
                                      TEL:0512-57305228     FAX:0512-57558111         

性能参数/Performance Parameter 

   RW14600615

RW14600815

RW14601315

RW14601615

RW14601915

RW14602215

RW14602515

RW14603215

RW14601015

6

8

10

13

16

19

22

25

32

0.6±0.1

定制
Customization

0.6±0.1

0.6±0.1

0.6±0.1

OAF-016

OAF-019

OAF-022

OAF-025

OAF-032

0.6±0.1

0.6±0.1

0.6±0.1

0.6±0.1

0.6±0.1

OAF-006

OAF-008

OAF-010

OAF-013

型号
Part No.

名义直径
Nominal I.D.
(mm)

厚度
Thickness
(mm)

货号
Art. No.

*可根据要求裁切固定长度/It can be cut to a fixed length as required. 

*可根据要求订做其它尺寸/Other sizes can be customized upon request.

裁切
Pre-cutting
(m/pcs)

产品规格/Specifications

      无分层或退化
No stratification or 
degeneration.

>100℃

    无分层或退化
No stratification or 
degeneration.

 无分层
No stratification.

无裂纹、分层
No cracks or layers.

隔热 
Thermal insulation

工作温度
Working temperature

   -40℃放置 4h;200℃放置 4h。
Placed at-40 'C for 4h : placed at 
200 ℃ for 4h.

耐油性 
Oil resistance

高温老化
High-temperature aging

低温柔性
Low temperature flexibility

检测项目
Test Items

测试方法 
Test Method

测试结果
Test Results

All the above test parameter values are typical values. For specific product test reports, please consult your sales representative.

上述所有测试参数值均为典型值。产品测试报告请详询销售代表。

SAE J2302-2017

GMW 15608-2016

GMW 15608-2016,250℃,72h

GMW 15608-2016.-40℃,24h

77


