



产品特点/ Product Features

- 工作温度-40℃~200℃
Working Temperature
- 反射辐射热量
Reflects Radiant Heat
- 耐汽油和发动机化学物质
Resists Gasoline and Engine Chemicals
- 自粘结构，安装方便
Self-adhesive Structure for Easy to Install

RW1460 是由铝箔、玻璃纤维和聚酯制成。它旨在为电线、软管和电缆提供最大程度的保护，使其免受辐射热的破坏性影响。开口自粘式结构，便于实现快速组装并闭合。

RW1460 is made of aluminum foil, fiberglass and polyester. It is designed to provide maximum protection for wires, hoses, and cables from the very damaging effect of radiant heat. The open self-adhesive structure facilitates quick assembly and closure.

产品应用 /Applications

RW1460 广泛应用于保护线束、电缆、软管和线路免受附近排气管或其他发热部件的损坏，并且也被应用于高压、高温环境。

RW1460 is widely used to protect the wiring harness, cables, Hoses and lines from damage caused by nearby exhaust pipes and other heat generating components. And also be applied to high voltage and high temperature environments.

我们的工厂已通过 ISO 9001、IATF 16949、ISO 14001、ISO 45001 和 军工 GJB9001C 认证。

Our manufacturing site has been certified by ISO 9001, IATF 16949, ISO 14001, ISO 45001 and military GJB9001C.

性能参数/Performance Parameter

检测项目 Test Items	测试方法 Test Method	测试结果 Test Results
工作温度 Working temperature	-40℃放置 4h;200℃放置 4h。 Placed at-40 °C for 4h : placed at 200 °C for 4h.	无分层或退化 No stratification or degeneration.
隔热 Thermal insulation	SAE J2302-2017	>100℃
耐油性 Oil resistance	GMW 15608-2016	无分层或退化 No stratification or degeneration.
高温老化 High-temperature aging	GMW 15608-2016,250℃,72h	无分层 No stratification.
低温柔性 Low temperature flexibility	GMW 15608-2016.-40℃,24h	无裂纹、分层 No cracks or layers.

上述所有测试参数值均为典型值。产品测试报告请详询销售代表。

All the above test parameter values are typical values. For specific product test reports, please consult your sales representative.

产品规格/Specifications

型号 Part No.	名义直径 Nominal I.D. (mm)	厚度 Thickness (mm)	裁切 Pre-cutting (m/pcs)	货号 Art. No.
RW14600615	6	0.6 ± 0.1	定制 Customization	OAF-006
RW14600815	8	0.6 ± 0.1		OAF-008
RW14601015	10	0.6 ± 0.1		OAF-010
RW14601315	13	0.6 ± 0.1		OAF-013
RW14601615	16	0.6 ± 0.1		OAF-016
RW14601915	19	0.6 ± 0.1		OAF-019
RW14602215	22	0.6 ± 0.1		OAF-022
RW14602515	25	0.6 ± 0.1		OAF-025
RW14603215	32	0.6 ± 0.1		OAF-032

*可根据要求裁切固定长度/It can be cut to a fixed length as required.

*可根据要求订做其它尺寸/Other sizes can be customized upon request.

RoHS
COMPLIANT

MXTech
Sleeving Products

Suzhou Mingxin Electronic Technology Co., Ltd.

1435 Huguang Road, Zhangpu Town, Kunshan City, Suzhou, Jiangsu Province, China. 215321

<https://petsleeving.en.alibaba.com> | <https://szmingxin.en.made-in-china.com>

TEL:0512-57305228 FAX:0512-57558111